10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name

Coppelia Doll
Snuff Out The Light

| Don't Dance

| Want To Be A

Rockette

Shades Of Blue

Soldier

Sound Of Silence

My Skin

Girl Fight

Born To Be Wild

Girl Like Me

Circle Of Life

When You're

Smiling

Another One Bites
The Dust
Chase The Sky

Let It Be
Silence

Wondering

The Face

Chemtrails

Forever Young

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

OMAHA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - April 25, 2025
JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style
Ballet

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open

Open

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Dance Solutions

Radiant Dance Studio

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

Tribe Seven Dance

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Dance Solutions

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

Jody Phillips Dance
Company

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Dance Solutions
Dance Solutions

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
4:10

4:12

4:15

4:18

4:21

4:23

4:26

4:29

4:32

4:34

4:37

4:40

4:43

4:45

4:48

4:51

4:54

4:56

4:59

5:02

5:05



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name

A Thousand Years
Footprints In The
Sand

Enchanted

Fix You

Worthy

Flying

What Was | Made
For

Heart Of Stone
Old Friends
Lullaby

| Will Follow You
So Will |

Route 66

My Crown

My Strongest Suit

Respect

Circus

Pop Drop And Roll
Sassy

Shake It Off

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
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Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Innovative Dance
Midwest

Innovative Dance
Midwest

The Dance Force
Radiant Dance Studio

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

Motion Works Dance

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Paradigm Dance
Project

Paradigm Dance
Project

Paradigm Dance
Project

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Dance Solutions

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Innovative Dance
Midwest

Time
Fri 5:07

Fri 5:10

Fri 5:13

Fri 5:16

Fri 5:18

Fri 5:21

Fri 5:24

Fri 5:27

Fri 5:29

Fri 5:32

Fri 5:35

Fri 5:38

Fri 5:40

Fri 5:43

Fri 5:46

Fri 5:49

Fri 5:51

Fri 5:54

Fri 5:57

Fri 6:00



OMAHA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - April 25, 2025

Wm JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

42 Watch Me Work Junior Jazz Solo Innovative Dance ez
Midwest

43 Wind It Up Junior Jazz Solo The Dance Force Fri 6:05

44 Gotta Get To It Junior Jazz Solo HJ Dance Fri 6:08

45 Cinema Junior Jazz Solo Intermix Dance Fri 6:11
Company

46 Like So Junior Jazz Solo Paradigm Dance Fri 6:13
Project

47 Vogue Junior Jazz Solo Paradigm Dance Fri 6:16
Project

48 Here | Come Junior Jazz Solo The Dance Academy Of Fri 6:19

Cedar Rapids
*¥EExF JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 6:25P * * * * *

49 Princess Florine PreTeen Ballet Solo Midwest Dance Fri 6:45
Variation Collective
50 Graduation Ball PreTeen Ballet Solo Dance Solutions e
51 Fabulous PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dance Solutions Fri 6:50
52 Havana PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Paradigm Dance Fri 6:53
Complex
53 Le Jazz Hot PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo The Paradigm Dance Fri 6:56
Complex
54 Someone In The PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo HJ Dance Fri 6:58
Crowd
55 Reflection PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 7:01
Company
56 Echoes Of Us PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 7:04
Company
57 The Wanderer PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 7:07
Company
58 Always Be You PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 7:09
Company
59 Let You Go PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 7:12
Company
60 Wait PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Fri 7:15
61 Call Of The Wild PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Xpress Fri 7:18

62 Up Down PreTeen Contemporary Solo Encore Fri 7:20



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Name

| Loved You For So
Long

Giants
Go This Way

In My Head

People's Faces
My Way
Darling
Defeated

Slay

Get Up

Million Dollar Baby
November

Who's This
Beggin'

Lift Me Up

Every Breath

You Are The
Reason
Things Lost

Evermore

Like I'm Gonna
Lose You

Live Your Story

Dancing Dirt Into
The Snow

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

OMAHA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - April 25, 2025
JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open

Open

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Encore
The Dance Force

Legacy Dance And
Gymnastics

HJ Dance

Radiant Dance Studio
Radiant Dance Studio
Kitty Lee Dance Studio
Dance Solutions

Legacy Dance And
Gymnastics

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Denise's Dance
Academy

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Dance Xpress
Encore

Encore

Innovative Dance
Midwest

HJ Dance

Time
Fri 7:23

Fri 7:26

Fri 7:29

Fri 7:31

Fri 7:34

Fri 7:37

Fri 7:40

Fri 7:42

Fri 7:45

Fri 7:48

Fri 7:51

Fri 7:53

Fri 7:56

Fri 7:59

Fri 8:02

Fri 8:04

Fri 8:07

Fri 8:10

Fri 8:13

Fri 8:15

Fri 8:18

Fri 8:21



OMAHA Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - April 25, 2025

Wm JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
85 Elephants PreTeen Lyrical Solo HJ Dance Fri 8:24
86 Who You Are PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio Fri 8:26
87 Warrior PreTeen Lyrical Solo Radiant Dance Studio Fri 8:29
88 Where's My Love PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Pure Movement Fri 8:32

Dance Institute

89 | Didn't Know My PreTeen Lyrical Solo Jody Phillips Dance Fri 8:35
Own Strength Company

90 In The Kitchen PreTeen Lyrical Solo Jody Phillips Dance AL s
Company

91 Big Noise PreTeen Jazz Solo Encore Fri 8:40

92 It Girl PreTeen Jazz Solo The Paradigm Dance Fri 8:43
Complex

93 Sun Is Up PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Force Fri_ 8:46

94 Ooh Ahh PreTeen Jazz Solo HJ Dance Fri 8:48

95 Let's Stay Together PreTeen Jazz Solo Charlee's Elite School ~ Fri 851
of Dance

96 Let Me Think About PreTeen Jazz Solo Jody Phillips Dance RiiR8:54
It Company

97 Lose My Breath PreTeen Jazz Solo The Pure Movement Fri 8:57

Dance Institute

98 Yes | Can PreTeen Jazz Solo The Dance Academy Of Fri 8:59
Cedar Rapids

**** * PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





