

# 1	Name Coppelia Doll	<b>Division</b> Junior	Style Ballet	<b>Group Size</b> Solo	Studio Dance Solutions	<b>Time</b> Fri 4:10
2	Snuff Out The Light	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 4:12
3	I Don't Dance	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 4:15
4	I Want To Be A Rockette	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 4:18
5	Shades Of Blue	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 4:21
6	Soldier	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 4:23
7	Sound Of Silence	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 4:26
8	My Skin	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 4:29
9	Girl Fight	Junior	Нір Нор	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 4:32
10	Born To Be Wild	Junior	Нір Нор	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 4:34
11	Girl Like Me	Junior	Hip Hop	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 4:37
12	Circle Of Life	Junior	Open	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 4:40
13	When You're Smiling	Junior	Open	Solo	Jody Phillips Dance Company	Fri 4:43
14	Another One Bites The Dust	Junior	Тар	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 4:45
15	Chase The Sky	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 4:48
16	Let It Be	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 4:51
17	Silence	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 4:54
18	Wondering	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 4:56
19	The Face	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 4:59
20	Chemtrails	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 5:02
21	Forever Young	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 5:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	A Thousand Years	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Innovative Dance Midwest	Fri 5:07
23	Footprints In The Sand	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Innovative Dance Midwest	Fri 5:10
24	Enchanted	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Force	Fri 5:13
25	Fix You	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 5:16
26	Worthy	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 5:18
27	Flying	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Motion Works Dance	Fri 5:21
28	What Was I Made For	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 5:24
29	Heart Of Stone	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Fri 5:27
30	Old Friends	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Paradigm Dance Project	Fri 5:29
31	Lullaby	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Paradigm Dance Project	Fri 5:32
32	I Will Follow You	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Paradigm Dance Project	Fri 5:35
33	So Will I	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 5:38
34	Route 66	Junior	Jazz	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 5:40
35	My Crown	Junior	Jazz	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 5:43
36	My Strongest Suit	Junior	Jazz	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 5:46
37	Respect	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 5:49
38	Circus	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 5:51
39	Pop Drop And Roll	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 5:54
40	Sassy	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 5:57
41	Shake It Off	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Innovative Dance Midwest	Fri 6:00



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
42	Watch Me Work	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Innovative Dance Midwest	Fri 6:02
43	Wind It Up	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Fri 6:05
44	Gotta Get To It	Junior	Jazz	Solo	HJ Dance	Fri 6:08
45	Cinema	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Intermix Dance Company	Fri 6:11
46	Like So	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Paradigm Dance Project	Fri 6:13
47	Vogue	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Paradigm Dance Project	Fri 6:16
48	Here I Come	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 6:19
* *	* * * JUNIOR	AWARDS C	EREMONY - A	PPROXIMA	ATELY 6:25P * * *	* *
49	Princess Florine Variation	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Midwest Dance Collective	Fri 6:45
50	Graduation Ball	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 6:47
51	Fabulous	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 6:50
52	Havana	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 6:53
53	Le Jazz Hot	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 6:56
54	Someone In The Crowd	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	HJ Dance	Fri 6:58
55	Reflection	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:01
56	Echoes Of Us	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:04
57	The Wanderer	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:07
58	Always Be You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:09
59	Let You Go	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:12
60	Wait	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:15
61	Call Of The Wild	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Xpress	Fri 7:18
62	Up Down	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Encore	Fri 7:20



# 63	Name I Loved You For So Long	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Contemporary	Group Size Solo	Studio The Paradigm Dance Complex	<b>Time</b> Fri 7:23
64	Giants	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Encore	Fri 7:26
65	Go This Way	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Force	Fri 7:29
66	In My Head	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Legacy Dance And Gymnastics	Fri 7:31
67	People's Faces	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	HJ Dance	Fri 7:34
68	My Way	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 7:37
69	Darling	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 7:40
70	Defeated	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Kitty Lee Dance Studio	Fri 7:42
71	Slay	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Dance Solutions	Fri 7:45
72	Get Up	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Legacy Dance And Gymnastics	Fri 7:48
73	Million Dollar Baby	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 7:51
74	November	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 7:53
75	Who's This	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Denise's Dance Academy	Fri 7:56
76	Beggin'	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 7:59
77	Lift Me Up	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 8:02
78	Every Breath	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 8:04
79	You Are The Reason	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 8:07
80	Things Lost	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Xpress	Fri 8:10
81	Evermore	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Encore	Fri 8:13
82	Like I'm Gonna Lose You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Encore	Fri 8:15
83	Live Your Story	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Innovative Dance Midwest	Fri 8:18
84	Dancing Dirt Into The Snow	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	HJ Dance	Fri 8:21



# 85	<b>Name</b> Elephants	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio HJ Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 8:24
86	Who You Are	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 8:26
87	Warrior	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 8:29
88	Where's My Love	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Pure Movement Dance Institute	Fri 8:32
89	I Didn't Know My Own Strength	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Jody Phillips Dance Company	Fri 8:35
90	In The Kitchen	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Jody Phillips Dance Company	Fri 8:37
91	Big Noise	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Encore	Fri 8:40
92	It Girl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 8:43
93	Sun Is Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Force	Fri 8:46
94	Ooh Ahh	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	HJ Dance	Fri 8:48
95	Let's Stay Together	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 8:51
96	Let Me Think About It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Jody Phillips Dance Company	Fri 8:54
97	Lose My Breath	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Pure Movement Dance Institute	Fri 8:57
98	Yes I Can	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 8:59

\* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P \* \* \* \*

#### **PLEASE NOTE:**

#### **ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:**

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- \*\* Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule